DATE

08/24/2020
08/24/2020
08/24/2020
08/24/2020
08/24/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/27/2020
08/27/2020
08/27/2020
08/27/2020
08/28/2020
08/28/2020
08/28/2020
08/28/2020
08/28/2020
08/29/2020
08/29/2020
08/29/2020
08/29/2020

08/29/2020
08/29/2020
08/29/2020
08/29/2020
08/29/2020
08/30/2020

TIME

10:12
11:20
12:50
15:37
14:35
13:20
23:45
02:59
08:11
08:11
21:42
21:42
12:48
08:17
10:45
18:30
22:03
01:45
10:17
14:02
18:43
23:02
08:25
10:12
10:12
15:26

15:57
17:26
21:36
22:59
22:59
04:04

INCIDENT

D20001742
D20001743
D20001744
D20001745
D20040193
D20001746
D20001747
D20001748
D20001749
D20001749
D20001752
D20001752
D20040194
D20001753
D20001754
D20001755
D20001756
D20001757
D20001758
D20001759
D20001760
D20001761
D20001764
D20001765
D20001765
D20001766

D20001767
D20001768
D20001769
D20001770
D20001770
D20001771

OFFENSE

APS REFERRAL

THEFT 2

ASSAULT 4 -

EXTORTION - ARREST CHARGE

HIT AND RUN - UNATTENDED PROPERTY DAMAGE

THEFT - IDENTITY

DWLS/R 2

DWLS/R 3

ASSAULT 4 - DV

WARRANT - MISDEMEANOR
DOMESTIC VERBAL

SUICIDE (ATTEMPT OR THREAT)

HIT AND RUN - UNATTENDED PROPERTY DAMAGE

THEFT - OF MOTOR VEHICLE

PROTECTIVE CUSTODY (CPS CHILD PLACEMENT)

THEFT - TAKING MOTOR VEHICLE W/O OWNER PERMISSION - 2
WANTED PERSON (OTHER AGENCY WARRANT)

VIOLATION OF PROTECTION ORDER - WITH ASSAULT
VIOLATION OF VEHICLE IGNITION INTERLOCK

CRIMINAL IMPERSONATION 1
DWLS/R 3

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE/LIQUOR OR DRUGS

MALICIOUS MISCHIEF 3
BURGLARY 2

THEFT 2

DWLS/R 3

HIT AND RUN - UNATTENDED PROPERTY DAMAGE

ASSAULT 4 - DV
CRIMINAL TRESPASS WARNING
VUCSA-POSS - AMPHET, METHAMPHET

WANTED PERSON (OTHER AGENCY WARRANT)

ASSAULT 4 - DV

STREET

BAY ST

SW SEDGWICK RD

BETHEL RD SE

GRANAT ST

MCCORMICK WOODS DR SW
PROSPECT ST

BAY ST

ESTONIA CT SE / SE SEDGWICK RD
SIDNEY RD SW

SIDNEY RD SW

LIPPERT DR W

LIPPERT DR W

SIDNEY AVE

SW SEDGWICK RD

SW OLD CLIFTON RD

MCCORMICK WOODS DR SW
BETHEL RD SE / SE PIPERBERRY WAY
MAPLE AVE E / REDWOOD DR
GARRISON AVE / SOUTH ST
BETHEL AVE

PORT ORCHARD BLVD / TREMONT ST
SIDNEY AVE

FOREST PARK ST

SW BAY ST

SW BAY ST

STATE HWY 16 WB OFF RAMP SW /
TREMONT ST W
SE MILE HILL DR

BETHEL RD SE
BETHEL RD SE
OLNEY AVE SE
OLNEY AVE SE
SW EGRET ST



08/30/2020 12:17 D20001772 WANTED PERSON (OTHER AGENCY WARRANT) BETHEL RD SE
08/30/2020  16:53 D20001773 MENTAL INVESTIGATION BAY ST
08/30/2020  18:00 D20001774 ASSAULT 4 - DV MITCHELL AVE



	POPD Weekly Incidents

